
Name of Lending Institution City
Total 
Rank LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL (1,000) LSBL#

Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank 

SSBL$ 
(1,000) SSBL# CRD/TA

         (1)               (2)               (3)                   (4)              (5) .(6)             (7)                 (8)                    (9)          (10)

Newport Federal Savings Bank Newport            82.5 0.161 0.856 48,581           461           $100M-500M 65.0 2,690           184                 0
Bank Rhode Island           East Providence   62.5 0.143 0.588 210,087         2,939        $1B-$10B  55.0 18,041         1,589              0
Domestic Bank               Cranston           60.0 0.058 0.886 16,361           108           $100M-500M 65.0 2,005           47                   0
Washington TC               Westerly           57.5 0.112 0.525 271,563         2,014        $1B-$10B  62.5 30,332         1,070              0
Ocean Bank  FSB            Warwick            57.5 0.057 0.655 13,807           150           $100M-500M 30.0 229              14                   0
Citizens Bk RI              Providence         55.0 0.026 0.322 371,020         4,398        >$10B     67.5 89,008         3,194              0.032
Freedom NB                  Greenville         55.0 0.448 0.924 29,761           184           <$100M    55.0 2,676           69                   0
Bank Newport                Newport            52.5 0.102 0.822 104,511         761           $1B-$10B  50.0 8,321           358                 0
Bank Of America RI NA       Providence         52.5 0.003 1 34,254           313           >$10B     55.0 9,876           169                 0
Independence Bk             East Greenwich    47.5 0.29 0.835 13,562           306           <$100M    35.0 857              57                   0
Centreville SVG Bk          West Warwick      45.0 0.04 0.929 32,152           164           $500M-$1B 47.5 4,099           82                   0
Union Federal Savings Bank  North Providence 40.0 0.005 1 184                1               <$100M    17.5 -               -                  0
Talbots Classics NB         Lincoln            NR 0    .   -                 -            <$100M    NR -               -                  0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.

Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Rhode Island Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit 
http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.

Small Business Lending (<$1M) Micro Business Lending (<$100k)
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Name of Lending Institution City of Industry   

HQ State 
or 

Territory Total Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL
SSBL$ 
(1,000) SSBL#

Institution 
Asset Size

Total 
Rank LSBL$ (1,000) LSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Citizens Bk RI             Providence         RI 67.5 0.006 0.077 89,008       3,194         >$10B     55.0 371,020         4,398         0.032
Domestic Bank               Cranston           RI 65.0 0.007 0.109 2,005         47              $100M-500M 60.0 16,361           108           0
Newport Federal Savings Bank Newport            RI 65.0 0.009 0.047 2,690         184            $100M-500M 82.5 48,581           461           0
Washington TC               Westerly           RI 62.5 0.012 0.059 30,332       1,070         $1B-$10B  57.5 271,563         2,014         0
Freedom NB                  Greenville         RI 55.0 0.04 0.083 2,676         69              <$100M    55.0 29,761           184           0
Bank of America RI NA       Providence         RI 55.0 0.001 0.288 9,876         169            >$10B     52.5 34,254           313           0
Bank Rhode Island           East Providence    RI 55.0 0.012 0.05 18,041       1,589         $1B-$10B  62.5 210,087         2,939         0
Bank Newport                Newport            RI 50.0 0.008 0.065 8,321         358            $1B-$10B  52.5 104,511         761           0
Centreville SVG Bk          West Warwick       RI 47.5 0.005 0.118 4,099         82              $500M-$1B 45.0 32,152           164           0
Independence Bk             East Greenwich     RI 35.0 0.018 0.053 857            57              <$100M    47.5 13,562           306           0
Ocean Bank  FSB             Warwick            RI 30.0 0.001 0.011 229            14              $100M-500M 57.5 13,807           150           0
Union Federal Savings Bank  North Providence   RI 17.5 0 0 -             -             <$100M    40.0 184                1               0
Talbots Classics NB         Lincoln            RI NR 0    .   -             -             <$100M    NR -                 -            0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.
Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit
SBA's home page at http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.

Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Rhode Island Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)
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